
(有)ユーハイム

【farben UCHIHARA・Ⅳ】⑮-K区画

DATE 2021/11/18

ワンズキューボ提案【TypeH】



(有)ユーハイム DATE. 2021/11/18【farben UCHIHARA・Ⅳ】⑮ No. 001

配置図

１階床面積

2階床面積

建築面積

延べ面積

敷地面積

建ぺい率 (％)

容積率 (％)

52.17 ㎡

㎡

㎡

㎡

㎡

％

％

（15.78坪）

（14.65坪）

（15.78坪）

（30.43坪）

（101.83坪）

48.44

52.17

100.61

336.64

29.89

15.50

ワンズキューボ提案【TypeH】



(有)ユーハイム DATE. 2021/11/18 No. 002

１階床面積

2階床面積

建築面積

延べ面積

敷地面積

建ぺい率 (％)

容積率 (％)

52.17 ㎡

㎡

㎡

㎡

㎡

％

％

（15.78坪）

（14.65坪）

（15.78坪）

（30.43坪）

（101.83坪）

48.44

52.17

100.61

336.64

29.89

15.50

【farben UCHIHARA・Ⅳ】⑮ ワンズキューボ提案【TypeH】

1階平面図 2階平面図



北側立面図

東側立面図

西側立面図

南側立面図

(有)ユーハイム DATE. 2021/11/18 No. 003【farben UCHIHARA・Ⅳ】⑮ ワンズキューボ提案【TypeH】



内観パース1

外観パース2

内観パース2

外観パース1

(有)ユーハイム DATE. 2021/11/18 No. 004【farben UCHIHARA・Ⅳ】⑮ ワンズキューボ提案【TypeH】


